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Event 11b: JM17 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
2000m - Result

1. 72 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:21.976
Lap 1 20.663 20.663 (1)
Lap 2 17.209 37.873 (1)
Lap 3 17.354 55.227 (1)
Lap 4 17.273 1:12.501 (1)
Lap 5 17.378 1:29.879 (1)
Lap 6 17.461 1:47.341 (1)
Lap 7 17.333 2:04.675 (1)
Lap 8 17.301 2:21.976 (1)

2. 68 Lawson FRANZMANN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 2:23.946 +1.97
Lap 1 22.226 22.226 (2)
Lap 2 17.125 39.351 (2)
Lap 3 16.832 56.183 (2)
Lap 4 16.992 1:13.175 (2)
Lap 5 17.536 1:30.712 (2)
Lap 6 17.945 1:48.658 (2)
Lap 7 17.750 2:06.408 (2)
Lap 8 17.538 2:23.946 (2)


